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Get the Richest  
REWARDS. 

Decide how much product is right for you to start your business.* 

Place your initial  $600 or more wholesale Section 1 order  
in your first two months. 

Choose free Ultimate Product Bonus Bundles** that you can sell 
 for up to 100 percent profit.

You’ll be off to a Great Start!

HERE’S HOW IT WORKS:

   Wholesale  Suggested  
 Retail

Ultimate
Product 

Bonus
Bundles**

up to  
$158 each

Color  
  Look***

$133.50

Mirror 
With Tray
$5.50 each

Travel  
Roll-Up  

Bag
$35 each

Maximum 
Bonus Value†

Star  
Consultant 

Level††

$7,200

$6,000

$4,800

$3,600

$2,400

$1,200

$3,600

$3,000

$2,400

$1,800

$1,200

$600

$1,162.50

$1,004.50

$846.50

 

$688.50

 

$495.50

 

$337.50
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Initial Order Amount

 Place an initial $600 or more wholesale Section 1 product order within your first two 
months, and get free** Ultimate Product Bonus Bundles valued at up to $158 each.†

Your first two months means the month your Independent Beauty Consultant Agreement is received and 
accepted by the Company and the following month.

It’s never been more fun to start a Mary Kay business!  
Visit marykayintouch.com to place your initial order.

  Unless noted, all Section 1 prices are suggested retail.
 * See Page 3 for full inventory details and disclaimers.
 ** See Pages 12–15 for full details about the free limited-time product bonus bundles. Sales tax is required on the suggested retail value of the wholesale Section 1 products included  
  in the product bonus bundle(s).
 *** A minimum wholesale Section 1 order of $600 or above must be received and accepted by the Company within 15 calendar days of when the Independent Beauty Consultant  
  Agreement is received and accepted by the Company. Sales tax is required on the actual suggested retail value of the gift. Suggested retail values can be found on the Mary Kay  
  InTouch® website. The Company reserves the right to change or update products and packaging. Please go to the Mary Kay InTouch® website for the most up-to-date information.
 † You are eligible to receive up to six Ultimate Product Bonus Bundles total. Maximum bonus value is an example based only on the maximum product bonus bundle value of $158 suggested  
  retail. The actual total value of the bonuses received will depend on the suggested retail values of the product bonus bundle(s) selected and is subject to any required tax obligations. 
 ††  Once you achieve $1,800 in wholesale Section 1 orders received and accepted by the Company in a program quarter, you are eligible for a program prize. See the Star Consultant 

Program page and eBrochure under Contests/Promotions > Contests on Mary Kay InTouch® for complete details.


