

HERE'S HOW IT WORKS:

Decide how much product is right for you to start your business.*

Place your initial \$600 or more wholesale Section 1 order in your first two months.

Choose free Ultimate Product Bonus Bundles^{**} that you can sell for up to 100 percent profit.

Initial Order Amount		Ultimate					
Wholesale	Suggested Retail	Product Bonus Bundles" up to \$158 each	Color Look*** \$133.50	Mirror With Tray \$5.50 each	Travel Roll-Up Bag \$35 each	Maximum Bonus Value⁺	Star Consultant Level ^{**}
\$3,600	\$7,200	6	1	2	2	\$1,162.50	EMERALD
\$3,000	\$6,000	5	1	2	2	\$1,004.50	DIAMOND
\$2,400	\$4,800	4	1	2	2	\$846.50	RUBY
\$1,800	\$3,600	3	1	2	2	\$ 6 88.50	SAPPHIRE
\$1,200	\$2,400	2	1	2	1	\$495.50	
\$600	\$1,200	1	1	2	1	\$337.50	

You'll be off to a Great Start!

Place an initial \$600 or more wholesale Section 1 product order within your first *two months*, and get free** Ultimate Product Bonus Bundles valued at up to \$158 each.⁺

Your first two months means the month your Independent Beauty Consultant Agreement is received and accepted by the Company and the following month.

It's never been more fun to start a Mary Kay business!

Visit marykayintouch.com to place your initial order.

Unless noted, all Section 1 prices are suggested retail.

* See Page 3 for full inventory details and disclaimers.

** A minimum wholesale Section 1 order of \$600 or above must be received and accepted by the Company within 15 calendar days of when the Independent Beauty Consultant Agreement is received and accepted by the Company. Sales tax is required on the actual suggested retail value of the gft. Suggested retail values can be found on the Mary Kay In Touch* website. The Company reserves the right to change or update products and packaging. Please go to the Mary Kay In Touch* website for the most up-to-date information In Yourch* website. The Company reserves the right to change or update products and packaging. Please go to the Mary Kay In Touch* website for the most up-to-date information In Yourch* Website. The company reserves the right to change or update products and packaging. Please go to the Mary Kay In Touch* website for the most up-to-date information In Yourch* Website. The company reserves the right to change or update products and packaging. The company head of update products and packaging. The company is a strateging to the Mary Kay in Touch* website for the most up-to-date information In Yourch* Website. The company company is a strateging to the Mary Kay in Touch* website for the most up-to-date information In the strateging to the test of the strateging the strateging the strateging the strateging the strateging to the strateging

+ You are eligible to receive up to six Ultimate Product Bonus Bundles total. Maximum bonus value is an example based only on the maximum product bonus bundle value of \$158 suggested retail. The actual total value of the bonuses received will depend on the suggested retail values of the product bonus bundle(s) selected and is subject to any required tax obligations.
++ Once you achieve \$1,800 in wholesale Section 1 orders received and accepted by the Company in a program quarter, you are eligible for a program prize. See the Star Consultant

Program page and eBrochure under Contests/Promotions > Contests on Mary Kay In Touch* for complete details.

^{**} See Pages 12–15 for full details about the free limited-time product bonus bundles. Sales tax is required on the suggested retail value of the wholesale Section 1 products included in the product bonus bundle(s).